4210000 235 38

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
-

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS
DEC 1 5 2021



700377358457

12.0.121-01019-018 ++29.00

2021 DEC -1 AM 9: 41

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
D&DVS, I	LC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	GUSTAVO ARGANARA	Z	
	 	Name of Person	
	REAL DREAMS USA		
		Firm/Company	
	850 NE 3RD STREET SU	ITE 107A	
		Address	L-14.12
	DANIA BEACH / FLORI	DA / 33004	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	INFO@REALDREAMS-U	SA.COM to be used for future annual report not	illastian
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	,	incation
GUSTAVO ARGANAI	RAZ	786 4201297	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Tetephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addre</u> Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection
Division of O	Corporations	Division of Co	rporations
P.O. Box 63:		The Centre of	Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee,	FL 34314	2410 IN. MOHI	or pricer, paricioto

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

D&DVS, LLC				
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L21000023538	ability Company	were filed on $\frac{01/25/2}{}$	021 and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		15751 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 209		
		SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL 33331		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		15751 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 209		
		SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL 33331		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address	~	address on our recor	ds, <u>enter the name of the new registere</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	REAL DREAM	IS USA LLC		
New Registered Office Address:	850 NE 3RD S	TREET SUITE 107A		
	Enter Florida street address			
	DANIA BEAC	H	, Florida 33 <u>0</u> 04 🕿	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	agistared Agents	City	Zhe Ende	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this of	er and complete tered agent as p egistered office	performance of my oprovided for in Chap	duties, and Pam familiar with and ner 605, F.S. Or, if his document is	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	TIBER SERVICES, LLC	2434 HOLLYWOOD BLVD 2ND FL	□ Add
		HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020	Remove
			□ Change
MGR	ALBERTONI, DARIO	15751 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 209	= Add
		SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL 33331	□Remove
			□ Change
AMBR KURCHAN,	KURCHAN, DANIEL	15751 SHERIDAN STREET SUITE 209	■Add
		SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL 33331	□Remove
			Change
			□Ađd
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
		-	
			□Remove
			Change

					-		
			_				
			<u>. </u>				
					<u></u>		
				<u></u>			
	-						
			 _				
			_				
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
	•				,	-	
Note:	tive date, if other than the flective date is listed, the date mu. If the date inserted in this b nent's effective date on the D	lock does not r	neet the applica	o date of filing or m ble statutory filin	ore than 90 days after grequirements, this	nal) filing.) Pursuant to 605.03 date will not be listed	207 (3)(as the
h	rd specifies a delayed effectivited.	e date, but not	an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m. o	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the	he
			2021	4			
ord is f	November 24		· \frac{2021}{A}	femil			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee